NPQINO - BREAKFAST

LINDOSICEBAR

+LOUNGE +RESTAURANT

IANATEX - SALADS

MIATEAEZ - PLATTERS

Mpawiva 8:00n.p. - 10:30n.p.

AyyAiko Mpwivo

(2 Auyd, 2 Déteq Mnéikov, 2 Aoukdvika, aodhia,
Mavitdpia, Nropdra & Ado ®éreg Tou TooT.
NepidapPavei: Tadl, Kagé i Quaikd Xupd Moprokah)

Kovtivévral Mpeive

(Zapnav, Tupi, Kpouaadv, Toar, BouTupo, £t
Mapperdda. Mepiappavel - Todi i Kagé)

Toot pe ®Pacoha

WYapdkia Mpwivol:
Me Emidoyn
Mnéikov
Noukdviko

Auyo

Auyd pe Mnéikov

Kpuo Mpaivé

Wapi Toot pe BolTupo & Mapperddba
TaolpTi pe MéA kal kapudia
Kpouaadv pe MappeAdda

Kpouaodv ZokoAdTa

®poutooaAdTa

®poutocoAdTa Maywrd

MaolpTi pe @péaka @pouTa

6.20

4.00

2.50

2.80
2.80
2.40
3.40

2.20
4.20
3.00
3.00
4.50
6.00
4.80

Breakfast is Served 8:00am-10:30am

Full English

(2 eggs, 2 Rashers of Bacon, 2 Sausages,
Baked Beans, Mushrooms, 'z Grilled Tomato,
Two Slices of Toast. Includes Tea, Coffee or Orange Juice )

Continental Breakfast
(Ham, Cheese, Croissant, Toast, Butter
& Jam. Includes - Tea or coffee)

Beans on Toast

Breakfast Roll
With a choice of:
Bacon
Sausage

Egg
Egg - Bacon

Cold Breakfast

Toast with butter & jam
Yoghurt with Honey and Nuts
Croissant with Jam

Chocolate Croissant

Fresh Fruit Salad

Fresh Fruit Salad with Ice cream
Yoghurt with fresh fruit

Xwpiatikn

KpnTiki

(Mapati, ZiykAivo, Topativi,
ZivopuliBpa, Kanapog@uMia,

ENiég, Bahadpiko, Aikrapo)
Kataikiola

(Mapouhi, Aiopnepyk, Kivéliko Adxavo,
Mpdoivo Mrido, Topartivia, Yntd
Karoikiio Tupi, ZdAtoa Moucotdpbag)
ZoAdTa Tou Zeg

(Mapouhi, TopdTa, Ayyoiipl, Zapnov,
Auyo, Tupi, ZaAtoa KokTéih)
Kanpéle

(Motoapéha, Topdra, Méato BaoiAikou)

4.90
7.80

7.50

6.70

4.30

Greek Salad

Cretan Salad

(Lettuce, Smoked Pork, Cherry Tomatoes,
Cretan Cheese, Capers,

Olives, Balsamie Vinegar, Dictamo)
Goat Salad

(Lettuce, |ce Berg, Chinese, Lettuce, Green
Apple, Cherry Tomatoes, Grilled Goat
Cheese, Mustard Sauce)

Chef Salad

(Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cucumber,

Ham, Egg, Cocktail Sauce)

Kapreze Salad

(Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Basil Pesto)

TaAdta Oahacaivov 13.20 Seafood Salad

(®wAid Tupiot, Fapideg,

Xrévia, MapoUAl, Maodpri)

ZaAdTa Tévou

(Aiopnepyk, Mikka, Ayyoup, Kpeppubi,
Taovo, Kaporo, ZéAtoa Mayiovédag)
ZoAata Kaiogapa

(Koténoudo, Kpoutdv, Poka, Mnéikov,
Mappelava, MapoUh, ZdATaa Tou Kaioapa)

7.20

8.20

(Cheese Nest, Shrimps, Scallops,
Lettuce, Yoghurt and Lemon Sauce)
Tuna Salad

(Iceberg, Pickles, Cucumber, Onion,
Tuna, Carrot, Mayonnaise Sauce)
Ceasar Salad

(Chicken, Croutons, Rocket, Bacon,
Parmesan, Lettuce and Caesar Sauce)

TOPTITIEL - WRAPS

Tnyavnté KaAapdpr 9.20 Fried Calamari

(Me Mardreg & ZoAdra)

EAAnviké Midro

(®éra, Niaotri Ntopdra, EXiée, MNiTa,
Ziykhivo KpATng, Nropdra & Ayyoupr)

Metég 0Oulou

(AviZouyieg, Aiaami Ntopara, A,
MeAitZavooahdra, Tupokautepn, Ayyoup
Toupoi, TCatdiki, MNita)

®pourta Enoxrig

ZuvodeuTikd:
Tnyavntég Matareg
IkopSéapo

Mita

Xoupoug

TCatTiki
TupokauTeph
MeMirlavooahdTa

6.50

7.50

6.50

2.60
1.90
1.00
3.10
3.10
3.30
3.10

(with Chips €t Side Salad)

Greek Platter

(Feta Cheese, Sun Dried Tomatoes, Olives,
Grilled Pita Bread, Smoked Cretan Pork,
tomato and cucumber)

Ouzo Platter

(Anchovies, Sun Dried Tomato, Olives,
Aubergine Salad, Cheese Spicy Salad, Pickled
Cucumber, Tzatziki, Pita bread)

Seasonal Fruit Platter

Side Orders
Chips

Garlic Bread

Pita Bread
Hummus

Tzatziki

Spicy Cheese Salad
Aubergine Salad

TOZT - TOAST

INAK - SNACK
Zvakg Méxpi Tig 18:00 Snacks are Served till 18:00
OpeAéreg Omelets
Tupi 4.70 Cheese
Me&ikavikn (Minepié — Kpeppidl) 4.70 Mexican (Peppers, Onions)

Tupi & Mnéikov

Tupi & Mavitapia

EAAnVIKA (Minepid, Ntopata & ®éta)
Mnéikov, Aoukaviko & MaviTapia

ZaviouIrg
Enidoyéq Avapeaa ae Wapi & Kpouaady.
Zuvobeudpeva pe natatakia

Tupi & Ppéokia Zakdta

Niwpévo Tupi & Mavitdpia

Zapnov, Tupi & NropaTa

Zapnév, Tupi & Pdka

LaAap & Tupi

®éra, Ndota ENidg & Nropdra

Mnéikov, MapoUMi & Ntopdra

Tovog, Mayiovéla & Nwpévo Tupi
Kanviotdg ZoAwpog Me kanapn kai ayyolpi
Korénoudo, Mnéikov, MapoUAi & Nropdra

5.30
5.30
5.50
6.20

3.30
3.30
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
3.90
3.90
3.90
4.10

Cheese & Bacon

Cheese & Mushroom

Greek (Peppers, Tomatoes & Feta Cheese)
Bacon, Sausage & Mushroom

Sandwiches
Choice of Breads &t Croissants Available.
All Served with Crisps

Cheese & Fresh Salad

Melted Cheese & Mushroom

Ham, Cheese, & Tomato

Ham, Cheese & Rocket Salad

Salami & Cheese

Feta, Olive Paste & Tomato

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

Tuna, Mayonnaise & Cheese Melt
Smoked Salmon with capers & cucumber
Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

‘Oha ZepBipovrar pe Mardreg Tnyavntég - All served with french fries

XohoUp: & Nropdra 4.50 Halloumi Cheese & Tomato

Kotdnoulo,
Wnra Aaxavikd & Xoupoug

5.70

Chicken,
Grilled Vegetables & Hummus

XAMMNOYPIrKEP - HAMBURGER

‘Oha Zeppipovrar pe Mavardkio eKT6 ané 7o KAGPN 0GVTOUITS
All served with crisps except club sandwich

Tupi

Zapnov & Tupi

Fadonoula & Tupi

Tavog, MayiovélZa, Aiwpévo Tupi
Khapn LdvTouiTg pe natdteg TnyavnTEG
(AinAa Toor pe ®iAéro Kotonoudo,

Mnéikov, Aiapévo Tupi, Ntopdra,

Mapouh & MayiovéZa)

2.00
2.40
2.40
2.80
6.70

Cheese

Ham & Cheese

Turkey & Cheese

Tuna, Mayonnaise & Melted Cheese
Club Sandwich with french fries

(A Double Decker Toasted Sandwich. Filled with:
Grilled Chicken Fillet, Bacon, Melted Cheese,
Tomato, Lettuce & Mayonnaise)

NMAIAIKO MENQY - CHILDREN MENU

MpoaipeTikd: Nropdra, MapouAi, Kpeppibi. ZepBipovrai pe natdreg
Add Your Own Salad; Tomato, Lettuce, Onion, Served with french fries

AnAé Xdpnoupkep

Xdpnoupykep pe Tupi

Xapnoupykep pe Kotdnouho
Xapnoupykep pe Tupi & Mnéikov
XdapnoupyKep pe Tupi, Mnéikov & Mavitdpia
AinAé Xdpnoupykep pe Tupi

5.00
5.20
5.20
5.70
6.00
6.70

Plain Burger in a bun

Cheese Burger

Chicken Burger

Cheese & Bacon Burger

Cheese, Bacon & Mushroom Burger
Double Cheese Burger

MITZA - PIZZA

Mapyapita

Xoprogayav

ENnvikn

(déra, ENég, Kpeppudi & Minepid)

XaBdn

(Mnéikov, Avavé)

NridBoAa

(ZaAapi MixavTiko, MnoukoBe, Kékkiveg Minepiég)
Ice Bar Special

(Zapnév, ZaAapi, Mnéikov, Mavitapia, Kpeppisd, Ninepid)

7.00
7.20
8.00
8.00
8.20

8.90

Margarita

Vegetarian

Greek

(Feta, Olives, Peppers & Onions)

Hawaii

(Bacon, Pineapple)

Diavola

(Spicy Salami, Red Chillies)

Ice Bar Special

(Ham, Salami, Bacon, Mushrooms, Onion & Peppers)

‘OAa EepBipovrar pe Matardkia - All served with crisps

AyyAhiko MMpaivo

1 Auyé, 1 ®éta Mnéikov, 1 Noukavike, ®acdhia,
Mavitépia, NTopéra kai pia ®@éta tou Toot.
Mepidapfaver xupod prido n noprokdh

Zvak

Wapokpoxereg & Marareg
Kotopnoukiég & Matdreg
Moukdviko & Noupé Matdrag

12 Mepiba Makapovia pe Kipd

2 Mepiba Makapovia Kappnovapa

3.50

5.50
5.50
4.20
4.20
4.20

English Breakfast

1 Egg, 1 Rasher of Bacon, 1 Sausages, Baked
Beans, Mushrooms, '/ Grilled Tomato and

one Slice of Teast. Includes Apple or Orange Juice

Snacks

Fish Fingers & Chips

Chicken Nuggets & Chips
Sausage & Mashed Potato

/2 Portion of Spaghetti Bolognese
2 Portion of Carbonara

EMIAOPIIA - DESSERT MENU

Mnavava Enhir

AnAé Maywtd

InéaiaA Maywtd
®poutocaldra pe Maywto
MnaxAafag

MnaxAaBag pe pia MndAa MNayetod
MnAoniTa

Kataigi pe Mayotd Kaipdki
Mnpdouvi ZokoAdra

01T KéTK

MaoupTi pe MéA & Kapubia
Mukd Tng Hpépag

TnyaviTo MaywTo

MaoupTi pe ppéoka polTa

5.40
3.00
4.50
5.00
2.80
4.20
3.20
4.50
2.80
3.20
4.20
3.00
4.80

Banana Split

Ice Cream

Special Ice Cream

Fruit salad with Ice Cream
Baklava

Baklava with one Scoop of Ice Cream
Apple pie

Kataifi with Ice Cream Kaimaki
Chocolate Brownie

Cheese Cake

Yoghurt with Honey and Walnuts
Dessert of the Day

Fried Ice Cream

Yoghurt with fresh fruit



